REF:
T TULO
SERI E:

TECNI CA:

ANC:
ANCHO:
ALTO
FONDG:

Aldea marifeira VI

00000314

Al dea narifeira Vi
Al deas nari fieiras
Madera y acrilico
2017

65 cm

73 cm

5 cm

Al dea nmarinera Vi

http://www.emiliomarino.com/detalle_esculturas/1/314/
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